Start time
12 Mar 09:30

0755 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION IN RIFLE & PISTOL NR EVENTS 2026
10M AIR RIFLE (NR)

Rly FP Bib No

1
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1314
830
652

1071

49

1130
824
458

1024
376

1205

1134
835
953
576
873

1345
970

1283

1083

1000

1094
533
619
660

1347
897
125

1293
550
680

1254
682
100

36

Enroll_ID
SHM1608201203

SHM0202200513

SHM2106199103

SHM1803200611

SHM0609199002

SHF0611199904

SHM2002200807

SHM2904201403
SHM0101200348

SHM2611198004

Name
HRIDEYANSH SHAKY
RIYA
UDAY SURAJ PARDESHI
MANUJ
NAMRATA
LOVEKESH
SANDHYA
KUNDANKUMAR NARAYANBHAI PRAJAPAT
ANSHIKA SHRIVASTAVA
LAKSHAN JAYAKUMAR
YASHSVI SHARMA
RITU YADAV
RACHIT MESHRAM
ABHISHEK KUMAR
AMIT SHARMA
THAKUR RUDRAVEER SINGH
PRATHIBHA SREE PRATHIBHA SREE PRATH
TANYA HARESHBHAI VARMA
SHUMAYLA
DEVENDRA SINGH DEORA
VIRAJ AMOL KAKADE
HEMANT KUSHWAH
GAJENDRA SINGH
DHRITI YOGESHKUMAR PATEL
VIJAY PRATAP SINGH RATHORE
ANUJ KUMAR BAIRWA
SHARAN SHIVALING POOJARI
PRISHA
KUNAL TANWAR
NEIL WILLIAM MUDALIYAR
ARUN LODHI
RAVINDRA MAHARIA
RAJVEER SINGH CHOUDHRY
ROOPAM SHARMA
DEEPTI SINGH KATIYAR

State
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
C.G.
T.N.
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
U.pP.
U.K.
GUJ
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
M.P.
RAJ
M.P.
RAJ
M.P.



Start time
12 Mar 11:10

0755 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION IN RIFLE & PISTOL NR EVENTS 2026
10M AIR RIFLE (NR)

Rly FP Bib No

2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

724
1194
463
320
192
1142
878
956
155
5
1188
981
910
1127
372
1258
375
1044
183
154
1178
1148
904
1088
591
705
590
1081
881
319
1342
1251
927
424
420

Enroll_ID

SHF0411200801
SHMO0307201003
SHF2609200002
SHM1409200906

SHM2406196301
SHM1402198802
SHF2701201401

SHF1909201109

SHF0704201001
SHM1602201303
SHF3112197601
SHM1703201003

SHM1202200611

SHM0406201106
SHF2311200402
SHM2607199810

SHM2504198202

Name
KAJAL PARIHAR
KHUSHI PURI GOSWAMI
SNEHA ARUN PADOL
RUDRANSH CHASTA
GUNJAN NEGI
ABHINAV SABHARWAL
NIYATHI DEVANG
TAHERALIBHAI VAJIRBHAI DANTROLIYA
NEERAJ NIKHIL SIMON
TARIKA BALAJI
SANTOSH JENA
ASHIKA BAJAJ
APRAJITA GOUR
RAMAN DASHORA
AARNA SHYAM DEOTALE
HIMANSHU NAGAR
MAYANK RAJ
JYOTI DEVI
ANIRUDDHA REDDY
NIKITA BHUVNESH SINGHAL
DEVYAANSH SINGH
RUDRA PRATAP SINGH SOLANKI
SOHAM SANTOSH MORE
SHIVANSHU GAUTAM
SHUBHANGI SINGH
KUNAL SINGH RAJPUT
TANU GUPTA
SHAURYA SANDEEP BHANDARKAR
CHAITALI TELANG
KRISHAN SINGH
NEETU GOYAL
DEVWARAT SINGH RAJAWAT
PARTH BODANE
KARTIK YADAV
AMIT KUMAR

State
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
RAJ
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
C.G.
T.N.
ORI
PUN
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
M.P.
RAJ
M.P.
RAJ
M.P.
RAJ
U.P.



Start time
12 Mar 12:50

0755 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION IN RIFLE & PISTOL NR EVENTS 2026
10M AIR RIFLE (NR)

Rly FP Bib No

3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

707
1131
474
1182
89
1222
544
851
456
73
1209
488
1023
643
519
341
229
580
190
792
625
730
564
201
452
385
908
74
267
118
11
872
222
955
1036

Enroll_ID

SHM2011200609

SHM1607199806

SHF0708199803
SHMO0604197701

SHF0906201302
SHM1812200607
SHM0804197802

SHM1711196202
SHM2302200811

SHM0306200608

SHM1607200610

SHM2804197702

SHM2404201103

SHM2103201302

Name
AYUSH PALIYA
RAHUL
RAJAT KHIRWADKAR
POOJA BHARTI
AINKA RATHORE
DEEPAK
MANVI NAIYAR
DAKSHESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL
TOPHAN
HAANUMANTH NATARAJA MURTHY
PRAGYAN PARIMITA PANDA
YADVINDR SINGH
HARSHITA SONGARA
DIVYA SHARMA
AARADHYA GANESH SONAWANE
PRANJAL
VINEET KHURANA
AVNI SATHYENDRA
JAPESH PAURIK PANDYA
MRIDULA DEY
JANESHKA GROVER
PRINCE BUDANIA
SIDDHI GANESH SHINDE
RAVI PRATAP SINGH
PARAS
SHEIKH USMAN GANI
ANTESHWARI
PRASAD DATTATRAY GADHE
ARNAV SONI
SURENDRA KUMAR
KAMLAKAR MANOHAR CHAVAN
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH
SWARAJ RAJENDRA KURHADE
REET PATIDAR
SHIVRAJ SAGAR INGOLE

State
M.P.
RAJ
M.P.
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
C.G.
T.N.
ORI
PUN
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
ORI
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
HAR
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
M.P.
MAH
M.P.
MAH



Start time
12 Mar 14:30

0755 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION IN RIFLE & PISTOL NR EVENTS 2026
10M AIR RIFLE (NR)

Rly FP Bib No

4
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1264
493
1248
855
236
1119
847
973
622
437
773
227
275
343
518
626
1045
693
939
64
753
361
356
360
717
1219
399
140
936
846
788
686
853
193
940

Enroll_ID
SHM1612201110

SHM2501201304

SHF1906201105
SHM1708200011
SHM3012200611

SHM1811200915
SHM2909201107

SHMO0807199903
SHM2511200604
SHM2406199404
SHM1604198902
SHMO0202199306
SHM1208200613
SHMO0503199204
SHMO0207199605

SHM1701197001
SHF1112201003

SHM1610200613
SHM2006197101
SHM1104200501

Name
SHRINIDH SHUKLA
RAVI
CHATRAPATI SANJAYKUMAR GHOGARE
HARSHIT
AGRIM THAKUR
AMIT KUMAR
VAISHNAVI S
KRISHNARAJSINH
LAKSSHYA SONI
JAGAVI RAMANI
ASHUTOSH BEHERA
YUVRAJ SINGH
SAGAR PRATAP SINGH SINGRORE
GARVIT CHOUDHARY
ASHRUL VITTHAL PALKAR
ARJIT VERMA
PRIYANK KUMAR CHAUHAN
AJAY
AASHISH EMANI
PAGI RAJENDRASINH CHANDUBHAI
ISHAN MOHANTY
VISHAL THAKUR
VINOD
SAMEER RAMCHANDRA SURYAWANSHI
ANKIT KUMAR
KRATIKA PATIL
NAVNEET KUMAR
GUNJAN AVINASH RITPURE
RAVIT TRIVEDI
DHARMENDRA SINGH
HARSH DIPAK KARANDE
PRAMOD KUMAR MASOTKAR
AMAN MEENA
TANUJA GUNWANT SHINDE
SHUBHMA KASHYAP

State
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
C.G.
T.N.
ORI
PUN
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
ORI
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
HAR
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
M.P.



Start time
13 Mar 09:30

0755 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION IN RIFLE & PISTOL NR EVENTS 2026
10M AIR RIFLE (NR)

Rly FP Bib No

5
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1284
524
547
937
696
279
631
883
723
78
215
298
1361
894
1246
980
143
1084
133
962
1195
525
205
811
755
178
368
494
75
954
1235
1250
1079
805
1047

Enroll_ID

SHM1604197602

SHF0610196501

SHF2802201105
SHM3006198103

SHF0111201102

SHM1401201304

SHM2012201206
SHF1212199402

SHF2501201202

SHM0811200004

SHM2605201202

Name
PAWAN PATEL
ASHISH
YUVRAJ SAKHARAM PATIL
LOKENDRA SINGH SAIN
ASLESHA DHELLOR
BERNADINE LOBO
SHASHANK TIWARI
HARSHRAJSINH JAYDEEPSINH JADAV
NIKUNJ PATEL
VAISHNAVI
DEBASHISH ROUT
GURSIMARPAL SINGH
AASHI KHURANA
RAHUL
AARAV AMIT MANDGE
ABHIGYAN SINGH
DIVI) PANDIT
SHALINI
VIVAAN AYYAR
SIDDHI KATESHIYA
SAMARTH BANSAL
DHIRENDER KACHHAWA
AVESH SHAH ANWARSHA
ANUKRITI SINGH
SUHANI RANA
RITIK YADAV
ADITYA SINGH KALYANWAT
KAIVALYA ABHISHEK SHEJUL
NAMANJOT SINGH VIRK
DIVYA HIRANI
ANUSHAKA BHAKAR
ANANYA SONI
ANKIT SINGH SONEGRA
YASH DUBEY
DINESH

State
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
RAJ
U.K.
RAJ
KAR
GUJ
C.G.
T.N.
ORI
PUN
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
U.K.
M.P.
RAJ
M.P.
RAJ
u.pP.
HAR



Start time
13 Mar 11:10

0755 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION IN RIFLE & PISTOL NR EVENTS 2026
10M AIR RIFLE (NR)

Rly FP Bib No

6
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1281
574
1166
813
592
1133
1004
963
1183
762
1040
331
706
523
725
414
565
675
817
400
905
844
422
2
248
98
1262
312
933
947
382
68
324
1271
1186

Enroll_ID

SHM2604201207
SHM1604201402

SHM0502201201

SHM1802198402
SHF1110198901

SHM1509201101

SHF0106199103
SHM2308200904

SHM2009200211
SHM2008200114

SHM3008198302

SHM1312199405

Name
BHAVYARAJ SINGH RATHORE
ISHU KUMAR
SPARSH SACHIN THAKARE
SAURYA TIWARI
PRAGYA SHARMA
AMAN
HOHIL GS
KEV KAUSHIKBHAI PATEL
ARSHDEEP SINGH
MAHESH RAJAMANI
VAVANDEEP KAUR
KUNAL PRUTHI
RIMAN PAL
SWAROOPAR G
TANISHK RATHORE
MEHUL
ADVAIT ABHIJEET WADALKAR
LAVKUSH SINGH
NITU
DEV BAJWA
POOJA PRAMESH
HANSABEN NANJIBHAI MAKWANA
VEERBHADRA SINGH THAKUR
RIJUTA PRADEEP KUMAR
ANUSHKA SONI
RITIK JOSHI
PRATHAMESH RAVINDRA PAREKAR
AVIRAL TRIPATHI
REENA SINGH
VEER RAJ SINGH CHAWDA
LAKSHAY KUMAR
AVINASH BHAUSAHEB SHELKE
APOORVA DIXIT
TRISHA KUMRAWAT
CHITRANJAN SHARMA

State
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
C.G.
T.N.
PUN
DEL
W.B.
KER
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
C.G.
DEL
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
U.P.
M.P.
RAJ



Start time
13 Mar 12:50

0755 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION IN RIFLE & PISTOL NR EVENTS

Rly FP Bib No

7
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1017
1224
258
389
719
520
543
965
556
608
928
408
769
1169
330
887
822
710
820
809
818
589
182
974
794
865
527
1074
522
959
728
228
1337
450

10M AIR RIFLE (NR)

Enroll_ID

SHM2510199802

SHF2707201104
SHM0909201102
SHM0501199301

SHF2007199801
SHM2106201002

SHM2303201201
SHM1207201005
SHF1002199602

SHM3006201501

SHM0807199702

SHM0306200010

SHF1301200801

SHM2407200811

Name
SHIVSHANKAR MISHRA
MADAN MEENA
CHINMAY MUNGI
RIDHIMA SHARMA
ADITYA RANA
DEERGH
KRISHITHA NAVEEN KUMAR
JEMISH VIPULBHAI VAGHASIYA
SHUBHAM GUPTA
GT SURYA
GARGI SINGH
AVIPRAY GHOSH
ASHWINI A K
ARELLA SIVA SIVA
PRABHAT RAJ CHAUHAN
PAMPARI DHRUV
MOHAMMAD HAMZA
MANISH
MAMATA SOMNATH VASAVE
SARTHAK TIWARI
ABHINAV YADAV
MOHIT
NEEL PHADNAVIS
AARAYV ILESHBHAI MAKWANA
IMRAN KHAN
GOVIND SINGH
KARTIK VIVEKKUMAR NAGPURE
SHUBHAM PATEL
NAMAN SINGH
NAGAVENI YM
VANSHITA PATIDAR
DISHIKA JAYESH JAIN
JAY PANDEY
SUDHANSHU BHAGOUR

2026

State
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
C.G.
T.N.
DEL
W.B.
KER
A.P.
BIH
TRA
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
KAR
M.P.
MAH
U.P.
u.pP.



Start time
13 Mar 14:30

0755 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION IN RIFLE & PISTOL NR EVENTS 2026
10M AIR RIFLE (NR)

Rly FP Bib No

8

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

1315
1129
766
507
1105
637
581
97
407
1151
633
47
1106
212
664
1299
718
1062
919
964
1220
578
1344
701
398
823
521
526
158

Enroll_ID

SHF2406200102
SHM1808200909
SHM3006201107
SHF1101200503

SHM1502201202
SHM1605198501

SHMO0106198703
SHM3105199301

SHMO0604201202
SHM2003200715

SHF0309200004

Name
SHREYA SHARMA
SUDHA KUMARI
YASHDEEP SINGH
RAJVEER SINGH
RENU JOSHI
VIVEK
ANIKETA ACHAR
JUANITA BHAVIN OZA
PRADIV BALAJI YOGESH PRABHU
PRATEEK CHOUDHARY
SOUJANYA BASU
LIJU JOSEPH DANIEL
VEMALAPALLI TANMAI
GOVIND KUMAR
SANKALP AGNIHOTRI
ADITYA CHOUDHARY
KARAN SETH
CHANDRA MOHAN TIWARI
SONAL SIBASISH SWAIN
MOHIT KAMLESHBHAI LUNAGARIYA
ALl MURTAZA KHAN
DEEPENDRA SINGH
REYANSH SHASHANK SAWANT
PRATHAM MISHRA
AIRAF MEW
RAJAL RATHORE
TANMAY TUKARAM SHIPEKAR
SHALABH KUMAR NAMDEO
YUVRAJ JAISWAL

State
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
U.K.
HAR
KAR
GUJ
T.N.
DEL
W.B.
KER
A.P.
BIH
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
KAR
GUJ
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
u.pP.
M.P.
RAJ
MAH
M.P.
RAJ



